
GRIENERS ADDITION
BLOCK 6 LOT 1 & 2
OR 1 P 893     OR 110 P 286

RASH KASANDRA/
119 NELSON RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10456-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/14/2019 MMLC
10/14/2019 MMLC 10/14/2019 MMLC

07/30/2024 Nwatts 0.23 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

170,537
1,941
12,000

184,478
90,045
94,433

HX HB 50,000
44,433

184,478
0

132,387

0844/0440 12/29/2010 WD U I 12 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANCH BANKING AND TR

RASH KASANDRA

0813/0424 12/21/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BRANCH BANKING AND 
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STAFF REVIEWED QUAL AND DETERMINED SFD SHOULD BE A

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

SSN REPORT

20113 MECH 0 01/03/2011

20051469 SFD 0 09/20/2006

2011HX Base Yr

119 NELSON RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,498 115.5000 137.16 205,466 2006 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1316

BAS 1,316 100 2006 1,316 149,817

FGR 288 50 2006 144 16,393

FOP 102 30 2006 31 3,529

PTO 16 5 2006 1 114

PTO 120 5 2006 6 683

1,842 1,498 170,537

BAS=[YR=2006]  W22 PTO=[YR=2006]  N10 W12 S10 E12$ W22
FGR=[YR=2006]  W3 PTO=[YR=2006]  N4 W4 S4 E4$ W9 S24 E12 N24$
S28 E13 FOP=[YR=2006]  S6 E17 N6 W17$ E17 S6 E14 N34$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 42 12 504.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 816

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 33 3 99.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 160

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 33 3 99.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2011 2011 3 65 965

1,941

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


